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Hattinger RV

1

1

1

Teilnehmer-/Meldeliste
List of participants
(Stand 21.11.2024)

1

1
4

Kanu Club Hameln e.V.

1

16

Bavarian Titans 1

1

7

1
1

8

1

Heidelberger RK 1

22

SB Sport Akademie 1
6

20

Sportpark Windhagen

RV BILLE LEBT
Ruderverein Stade e.V.

1

RG München
RG Wiesbaden- Biebrich

9

10

1
17

18

30

4

Bremer RC HANSA

15

1
5

1

2

2

3

14

CrossFit MR Marburg

Vereins-/Team Übersicht / Club-/Team Overview
Anzahl Teilnehmer

counted participants

16

15

7

32

6

Vereins-/Team Name
Club / Team name

Akadem. Rvb. "Alania" zu Hamburg
ARV Kiel

Hanauer RG

Kanu Club Friedrichsfeld

Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

2
Pakilan Veto

1

1

Klub Veslařů Mělnických 1881 1

1

Siegburger RV

1

2

15

2

8
9

WSAP Hamburg

Wilhelmsburger RC

8

TSV Otterndorf/RA

RTG Wesel

TSV Herrsching

RV Dorsten

Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926

Team Ruderathlet

WRC im WSSV

Lufthansa Sportverein Hamburg e.V.

GERMAN Rowers and FRIENDS United
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Yacht-Club e.V.

Frankfurter RC

RG HANSA e.V .

Der Hamburger und Germania RC

Pirnaer RV

2
1

RC Allemannia "Kettenfett"

RC Isar Niederpöring 2020 e.V.

Post-SV Koblenz

K-TEAM

Mannheimer Regatta-Verein
Mündener RV

Nauen
Neusser RV

Leistungszentrum Niederrhein

RK Flensburg

CrossFit Bonn

1

Germania RV Eutin

RC Protesia

Frankfurter RC (a.d.Oder)

ohne Verein

RC Dresdenia

Dresdner RC 1902 e.V.

WSV Meppen 6

8

RG Kassel 11

WSV Altwarmbüchen

RC Germania Düsseldorf

Sub7 IRC and Seal Personal Training

Ratzeburger RC


